
TeamStart Time LocationReserved Opp

Sunday, April 28, 2024

U09G CARUSO('15)4:45 PM ELITE NATIONALS 

U10G GOLD CARUSO('16:30 PM ELITE NATIONALS

Wednesday, May 1, 2024

TEST6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

Saturday, May 4, 2024

U08B JARBOU('16)12:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

DCFC

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

U09B JARBOU('15)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

OXFORD

Saturday, May 11, 2024

U09G CARUSO('15)4:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS 

Sunday, May 12, 2024

U10G GOLD CARUSO('11:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

MI BURN

Tuesday, May 21, 2024

U09B DUNN('14)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

MI BURN

Saturday, May 25, 2024

U08B JARBOU('16)10:00 AM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

THUNDERC

Sunday, May 26, 2024

U09B JARBOU('15)3:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS 

Friday, May 31, 2024

U09B DUNN('14)6:00 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS

Saturday, June 1, 2024

U09B DUNN('14)9:30 AM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

OXFORD

U08B JARBOU('16)12:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

ST PAUL  AL

Sunday, June 2, 2024

U09G CARUSO('15)4:30 PM MACOMB TOWN 
CENTER PARK 
7v7

NATIONALS 
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